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Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 6,158.00 4500 7389 7160 4-Nov-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 36.5 6500 7300 6900 4-Nov-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6000 6400 6200 4-Nov-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6000 6400 6200 4-Nov-24

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.07 6823 7841 7415 4-Nov-24

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 120.2 7210 7950 7450 4-Nov-24

Haryana Bhiwani Tosham American Fibre Crops 36.5 7210 7210 7210 4-Nov-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 28.1 7450 7671 7600 4-Nov-24

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 0.3 7401 7401 7401 4-Nov-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 45 7200 7785 7595 4-Nov-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 1.9 7450 7500 7450 4-Nov-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 91.9 7450 7835 7600 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Belgaum Kudchi Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 1 5600 6500 6000 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Bellary Kottur GCH Fibre Crops 3 1069 6601 5876 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 1,015.00 3009 7419 7109 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Hassan Arasikere Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 21 8000 8550 8550 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Koppal Kustagi Other Fibre Crops 8 6800 6800 6800 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Mysore Hunsur Other Fibre Crops 10 6000 6000 6000 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Mysore Santhesargur Krishna Fibre Crops 9 6950 6950 6950 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Raichur Lingasugur LD-327 Fibre Crops 9 6650 6650 6650 4-Nov-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 2,866.00 5600 7809 6679 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 24.9 6500 6550 6500 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5.8 6311 6475 6475 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6500 6500 6500 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5110 7160 6410 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Badwani Long fiber Fibre Crops 30.82 6500 6500 6500 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 271.7 6230 8600 6900 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 161.07 5349 6600 6400 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 407.78 4900 7290 7000 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 30.52 6600 6825 6800 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 161.99 6000 7750 6700 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 74.36 6000 7200 6300 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 436.46 6250 7400 6900 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 135.03 5370 7150 6500 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6680 6815 6815 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6330 7200 7200 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 244.76 4900 71001 7200 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 121.36 4985 7105 6785 4-Nov-24

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6.02 10000 10010 10000 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 26 6251 6871 6600 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 110 6900 6951 6930 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 110.2 6750 7000 6810 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other Fibre Crops 5.8 6450 6600 6525 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Nandurbar Nandurbar Other Fibre Crops 8 6400 7175 6850 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 13.7 6800 7200 7000 4-Nov-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 108.1 6550 7000 6850 4-Nov-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 87.1 7100 7740 7670 4-Nov-24

Telangana Adilabad Kagaznagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 5.4 7500 7500 7500 4-Nov-24

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.4 6000 6200 6200 4-Nov-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 131.3 6000 7000 6850 4-Nov-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.3 6251 6451 6451 4-Nov-24

Telangana Karimnagar Vemulawada Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 10 7200 7500 7350 4-Nov-24

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 50 7500 7500 7500 4-Nov-24

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.5 7300 7500 7400 4-Nov-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 908.8 5800 6900 6600 4-Nov-24

Telangana Warangal Ghanpur Bramha Fibre Crops 2.4 7000 7500 7200 4-Nov-24

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 59.6 5089 6911 6782 4-Nov-24

Telangana Warangal Narsampet Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 59.43 6200 7521 6820 4-Nov-24

Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.4 6400 6700 6600 4-Nov-24
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